
WCGC 2023 Trap Shooting Schedule

Day of Event Registration  9:00 AM
Events start at 10:00 AM

Sunday Oct 1 Club Championship Fun Shoot Singles, Handicap

Sunday Nov 19 Turkey Shoot Day Fun Shoot 25 Singles

West Chester Gun Club
200 E. Boot Rd, West Chester, PA 19380

Open Sundays 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM, Tuesdays 3:00 PM  - 7:00 PM*
Big 50 First Tuesday April-August

westchestergunclub.com (610) 696-4577

* Check website for current hours and information

November

October
Sunday Aug 6 ATA 100s Registered Singles, Handicap

August

Sunday July 9 Chester County Days Registered Singles, Handicap

July

Sunday May 7 WCGC Memorial Shoot Registered Singles, Handicap

Sunday May 14 Mother’s Day OPEN! OPEN for Practice!

May

Saturday April 1 Ham Shoot Fun Shoot 25 Singles

Sunday April 2 Handicap Marathon Registered Up to 300 Hdcap (3 events)

Sunday April 9 Easter CLOSED CLOSED

Saturday April 22 SFC Liam Nevins Shoot Fun Shoot 50 Singles

April

Sunday Mar 26 Spring Robin Registered Up to 300 Singles (3 events)

March

Sunday May 21 ATA 100s Registered Singles, Handicap

Sunday Oct 8 Club Championship Rain Date Fun Shoot If NEEDED


